Original Instructions
Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual
This manual is updated as new information and models are released. Visit our website for the latest manual.
Original Document
, Caution
Read this instruction before operating this equipment.
Fresh Solutions, Fit For You
Part Number: 9291454  07/22

F18SC60B-E 490lbs (222kg)
F18SC60C-E 480lbs (217kg)
F18SC60D-E 470lbs (213kg)
Export Refrigerated Work Tables
F18WC44-E 365lbs (166kg)
F18WC48-E 390lbs (177kg)
F18WC60-E 435lbs (197kg)
F18WC68-E 495lbs (225kg)
F18WC87-E 535lbs (243kg)
F18WC95-E 615lbs (279kg)
Part Number: 9291454  07/22	 9
Section 2	 Installation
Dimensions
Model Length Depth Height
Refrigerated Quick Glance Rail
F18DC47P 47” (119cm)
31.50” (80cm) 43.75” (111cm)
F18DC60P 60” (152cm)
F18DC68P 68” (173cm)
F18DC72P 72” (183cm)
F18DC91P 91” (231cm)
F18DC99P 99” (251cm)
F18DC114P 114” (290cm)
Freezer Base
F18FC43V 43” (110cm)
31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)F18FC62V 62” (157cm)
F18FC88V 88” (224cm)
Refrigerated Mega Top Tables
F18MC39AV 39” (99cm)
31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)
F18MC39DV
F18MC52AV
52” (132cm)F18MC52DV
F18MC52EV
F18MC60AV
60” (152cm)F18MC60DV
F18MC60EV
F18MC60FV
Refrigerated Dual Rails
F18PD48V 48” (122cm) 31.50” (80cm) 55.75” (142cm)F18PD72V 72” (183cm)
Refrigerated Reduced Height Rail
F18RC47P 47” (119cm)
31.50” (80cm) 42” (107cm)
F18RC60P 60” (152cm)
F18RC68P 68” (173cm)
F18RC72P 72” (183cm)
F18RC91P 91” (231cm)
F18RC99P 99” (251cm)
F18RC114P 114” (290cm)
Refrigerated Salad Top Tables
F18SC39AV 39” (99cm)
31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)
F18SC39BV
F18SC52AV
52” (132cm)F18SC52BV
F18SC52CV
F18SC52DV
F18SC60AV
60” (152cm)F18SC60BV
F18SC60CV
F18SC60DV
Refrigerated Work Tables
F18WC44P 44” (112cm)
31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)
F18WC48P 48” (122cm)
F18WC60P 60” (152cm)
F18WC68P 68” (173cm)
F18WC87P 87” (221cm)
F18WC95P 95” (241cm)
Model Length Depth Height
Export Refrigerated Quick Glance Rail
F18DC47-E 47” (119cm)
31.50” (80cm) 43.75” (111cm)
F18DC60-E 60” (152cm)
F18DC68-E 68” (173cm)
F18DC72-E 72” (183cm)
F18DC91-E 91” (231cm)
F18DC99-E 99” (251cm)
F18DC114-E 114” (290cm)
Export Freezer Base
F18FC43-E 43” (110cm) 31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)
Export Refrigerated Mega Top Salad Tables
F18MC39A-E 39” (99cm)
31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)
F18MC39D-E
F18MC52A-E
52” (132cm)F18MC52D-E
F18MC52E-E
F18MC60A-E
60” (152cm)F18MC60D-E
F18MC60E-E
F18MC60F-E
Export Refrigerated Reduced Height Rail
F18RC47-E 47” (119cm)
31.50” (80cm) 42” (107cm)
F18RC60-E 60” (152cm)
F18RC68-E 68” (173cm)
F18RC72-E 72” (183cm)
F18RC91-E 91” (231cm)
F18RC99-E 99” (251cm)
F18RC114-E 114” (290cm)
Export Refrigerated Salad Top Tables
F18SC39A-E 39” (99cm)
31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)
F18SC39B-E
F18SC52A-E
52” (132cm)F18SC52B-E
F18SC52C-E
F18SC52D-E
F18SC60A-E
60” (152cm)F18SC60B-E
F18SC60C-E
F18SC60D-E
Export Refrigerated Work Tables
F18WC44-E 44” (112cm)
31.50” (80cm) 40” (102cm)
F18WC48-E 48” (122cm)
F18WC60-E 60” (152cm)
F18WC68-E 68” (173cm)
F18WC87-E 87” (221cm)
F18WC95-E 95” (241cm)
10	 Part Number: 9291454  07/22
Installation	 Section 2
Capacity
Door Size

F18DC60P 1 1 13.81 6.51 14
F18DC68P 2 16.52 7.9 18
F18DC72P 2 16.52 7.9 16
F18DC91P 1 2 22.35 10.29 22
F18DC99P 3 25.07 11.85 24
F18DC114P 3 30.16 14.46 28
Freezer Base
F18FC43V 1 8.32 2.56
NAF18FC62V 2 13.86 5.12
F18FC88V 2 23.46 9.64
Refrigerated Mega Top Tables
F18MC39AV 1 4.30 NA 6
F18MC39DV 1 4.30 NA 12
F18MC52AV 2 7.28 NA 6
F18MC52DV 2 7.28 NA 12
F18MC52EV 2 7.28 NA 18
F18MC60AV 1 1 9.10 NA 6
F18MC60DV 1 1 9.10 NA 12
F18MC60EV 1 1 9.10 NA 18
F18MC60FV 1 1 9.10 NA 24
Refrigerated Dual Rails
F18PD48V 1 8.41 3.95 24
F18PD72V 2 15.42 7.9 36

Export Refrigerated Quick Glance Rail
F18DC47-E 1 9.36 3.95 12
F18DC60-E 1 1 13.81 6.51 14
F18DC68-E 2 16.52 7.9 18
F18DC72-E 2 16.52 7.9 16
F18DC91-E 1 2 22.35 10.29 22
F18DC99-E 3 25.07 11.85 24
F18DC114-E 3 30.16 14.46 28
Export Freezer Base
F18FC43-E 1 8.32 2.56 NA
Export Refrigerated Mega Top Salad Tables
F18MC39A-E 1 4.30 NA 6
F18MC39D-E 1 4.30 NA 12
F18MC52A-E 2 7.28 NA 6
F18MC52D-E 2 7.28 NA 12
F18MC52E-E 2 7.28 NA 18
F18MC60A-E 1 1 9.10 NA 6
F18MC60D-E 1 1 9.10 NA 12
F18MC60E-E 1 1 9.10 NA 18
F18MC60F-E 1 1 9.10 NA 24
Export Refrigerated Reduced Height Rail
F18RC47-E 1 9.36 3.95 12
F18RC60-E 1 1 13.81 6.51 14